Mafilda

I HE MUSICAL

Ages 10 - 18 Rehearsals
PAAM’s Mainstage musical is intended for Fri Jan 6" 4:00 - 8:00pm
actors ages 10 — 18. Placement is by audition Sun Jan 8"  12:00 - 6:00pm
only. Please prepare a one-minute song FriJan 13"  4:00 - 8:00pm
selection from a musical. Piano accompanist FriJan 20" 4:00 - 8:00pm
provided — bring sheet music. FriJan 27" 4:00 - 8:00pm
Fri Feb 3"  4:00 - 8:00pm
Auditions Fri Feb 10"  4:00 - 8:00pm
Fri December 9" & Saturday December 10" Sun Feb 12" 12:00 - 6:00pm
Sign up to reserve your slot now! Fri Feb 17" 4:00 - 8:00pm
Fri Mar 3™ 4:00 - 8:00pm
Performances Fri Mar 10" 4:00 - 8:00pm
Friday March 17" — Sunday March 19" Sun Mar 12" 12:00 — 6:00pm
Tech Week

Mon Mar 13th - Thu Mar 16th
B/A\Y 4:00 - 8:00pm
— PAAM-ARTS *Some roles may be called until 9:00pm
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